OrtsvereinsschielRen 2019 Mannschaft Herren

OrtsvereinsschieRen 2019 Mannschaft Damen

Léschzwerge GroRR-Zimmern
Martin Fritsch

Maximilian Wolfenstadter
Aline Vonderschmitt

Kerbverein Spachbriicken 1
Marvin Berg

Timo Dieter

Michael Funk

. TV Zeilhard 3

Rudolf Riedel
Jirgen Schuchmann
Uwe Vogel

. TV Zeilhard 2

Semjon Strohmenger
Kay Schuchmann
Selina Schwanke

. TV Zeilhard 1

Timo Schuchmann
Robin Vogt
Daniel Weber

. SPD Reinheim 1

Petra Kutzer
Nick Kutzer
Christoph Weinandt

. AV Wasserrose Spachbricken

Udo Bauer
Marcel Neuzeit
Eric Bauer

Die drei Musketiere
Thomas Breitenbach
Tobias Breitenbach
Eileen Breithaupt

. SV 45 Reinheim 1

Patrick Fornoff
Dominic Steidl
Anatolij Gaus

272
93
90
89

263
89
88
86

263
86
91
86

258
92
84
82

257
89
88
80

256
90
88
78

255
87
89
79

252
88
85
79

237
82
71
84

263
90
80
93

257 257 250 255
73 79 72 82
90 91 88 81
94 87 90 92

255 243
83 69
92 88
80 86

249
86
79
84

250
77
92
81

249
88
85
76

252 245 244 242
85 84 80 83
85 83 81 85
82 78 83 74

157
86
71

231
83
77
71

230
71
79
80

229
70
85
74

223
83
66
74

. Spielmannszug Spachbricken

Nadine Richter
Sabrina Richter
Lisa Richter

. TV Zeilhard 1

Lisa Kramer
Linda Ried|
Stefanie Gockel

Der Rest vom Schiitzenfest
Kati Grimmert

Daniela Schattschneider
Heike Scheibl

Prellball Frauen 1
Monica Wagenknecht
Jennifer Heinz

264
88
87
89

257
88
87
82

233
82
73
78

166
84
82

249
88
80
81

232
78
74
80



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

SV 45 Reinheim 5
Andreas Brehm
Julian Unru

David Barth

SV 45 Reinheim 3
Viktor Schatz

Emilio Benitez Lombardo

Max Schuchmann

Spielmannszug Spachbriicken

Michael Richter
Hendrik Arras
Hans Jorg Arras

Feuerwehr Spachbricken 1

Timo Gockel
David Mink
René Hofmann

SPD Reinheim 2
Alexia Feick

Jakob Elia Knodt
Eray-Can Korkmaz

SV 45 Reinheim 2
Janino Keil

Mert Korkmatz
Sercan Zeyrek

SV 45 Reinheim 4
Ercan Zeyrek

Axel Fornoff
Ceyhun Zeyrek

232
75
76
81

228
79
80
69

224
68
75
81

221
73
84
64

206
78
77
51

195
55
78
62

161
47
44
70

225
74
79
72

223
77
65
81

144

78
66




